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Ermes track 48V-H54

48V electrified aluminium profile system. It can be installed on the ceiling and suspended, both on the ceiling and on the wall. It can be equipped at any
point of the track with luminaires for linear and punctual light with a simple mechanical fixing system. The height of the tracks is only 54 mm. The tracks
are already supplied with end caps and cover

Code

Type

Eancode
Customs tariff
Color

Material

1P

IK

Insulation Class

Years of warranty
Item Dimensions
Packaging Dimensions

Input Voltage

6525-05-230
Accessories - Technical
8019282551850
94059900

White

Aluminum frame

P20

06

04

3
26x3000x54mm - 2.9kg
70x3010x70mm - 4.2kg
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