

Fabas Luce S.p.a.
Via Luigi Talamoni 75,
20861 BRUGHERIO MB - ITALY
Tel. +39 039 890691
Fax. +39 039 2142208
info@fabasluce.it - www.fabasluce.it

Ermes track 48V-H54

48V electrified aluminium profile system. It can be installed on the ceiling and suspended, both on the ceiling and on the wall. It can be equipped at any point of the track with luminaires for linear and punctual light with a simple mechanical fixing system. The height of the tracks is only 54 mm. The tracks are already supplied with end caps and cover

Code	6525-05-230
Туре	Accessories - Technical
Eancode	8019282551850
Customs tariff	94059900
Color	White
Material	Aluminum frame
IP	IP20
IK	06
Insulation Class	
Years of warranty	3
Item Dimensions	26x3000x54mm - 2.9kg
Packaging Dimensions	70x3010x70mm - 4.2kg
	Electrical specifications 1
Input Voltage	48V DC





 ϵ